Henan Sante Furnace Technology Co., Ltd.
ADD：Sunxin side Road, New&High-Tech development zone, Luoyang, China
Web:http://www.santefurnace.com
TEL：+86-379 - 65159882 E-MAILjamesli1986@hotmail.com
FAX：+86-379 - 65159884 Whatsapp：+86-15638742886
1
1
SANTE Furnace

element
Temp.
Precision
FOB Qingdao
USD/SET
STM-3-12
1200℃ 1150℃
3L 150×150×150mm 220V 2KW
Alloy
Resistance
wire
±1℃
USD 890
STM-6-12 6L 180×230×150mm 220V 3KW USD 1150
STM-8-12 8L 200×300×120mm 220V 3KW USD 1180
STM-12-12 12L 200×300×200mm 220V 4KW USD 1395
STM-18-12 18L 250×300×250mm 220V 5KW USD 1628
STM-30-12 30L 300×500×200mm 380V 9KW USD 1788
Henan Sante Furnace Technology Co., Ltd.
ADD：Sunxin side Road, New&High-Tech development zone, Luoyang, China
Web:http://www.santefurnace.com
TEL：+86-379 - 65159882 E-MAILjamesli1986@hotmail.com

(W×L×H)
Voltage Power
Heating
element
Temp.
Precision
FOB Qingdao
USD/SET
STM-8-14
1400℃ 1350℃
8L 200×200×200mm 220V 4KW
High quality
SIC Rod
±1℃
USD 1520
STM-12-14 12L 200×300×200mm 220V 5KW USD 1920
STM-18-14 18L 250×300×250mm 220V 6KW USD 2288
STM-36-14 36L 300×400×300mm 380V 10KW USD 2690
STM-45-14 45L 300×500×300mm 380V 12KW USD 2988
Henan Sante Furnace Technology Co., Ltd.
ADD：Sunxin side Road, New&High-Tech development zone, Luoyang, China
Web:http://www.santefurnace.com
TEL：+86-379 - 65159882 E-MAILjamesli1986@hotmail.com

Heating
element
Temp.
Precision
FOB Qingdao
USD/SET
STM-1-17
1700℃ 1650℃
1L 100×100×100mm 220V 4KW
High quality
Mosi2 Rod
±1℃
USD 2255
STM-3-17 3L 150×150×150mm 220V 5KW USD 3380
STM-8-17 8L 200×200×200mm 220V 6KW USD 4238
STM-15-17 15L 250×250×250mm 380V 10KW USD 4786
STM-20-17 20L 250×320×250mm 380V 12KW USD 5405
STM-36-17 36L 300×400×300mm 380V 12KW USD 6455
STM-1-18
1800℃ 1750℃
1L 100×100×100mm 220V 4KW
1900 Grade